
LOTS 27 & 28 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23, TH
ESTATES.

MATHEWS LANCE M/MATHEWS DEBORAH L
330 SW UTAH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

04/25/2022 JS 0.92 27,000 0 0 27,000

STANDARD
3

226,146
3,490
27,000

256,636
94,375

162,261
HX HB 51,411

110,850
256,636

0

259,651

1259/2300 7/03/2013 WD U I 12 132,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGIONS BANK

LANCE M & DEBORAH J

1230/2406 2/09/2012 WD U I 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAIME AND MARGARITA P

REGIONS BANK (DEED 
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000051378 Swimming Pool and 80,000 11/04/2024

000042215 Roof Replacement 13,000 06/24/2021

15887 SFR 325 08/11/1999

2014HX Base Yr

330 SW UTAH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,413 111.5730 124.96 301,528 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1907

BAS 1,907 100 1,907 178,724

FGR 552 55 304 28,491

FOP 72 30 22 2,062

FSP 451 40 180 16,870

2,982 2,413 226,146

BAS= W14 S41 E15 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W2 N2 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6 S2
E9 S5 FGR= S24 E23 N24 W23$ E23 N35 FSP= N11 W41 S11 E41$ W41
N11$.

BAS

14

41

15

6 9

5

23

35

41

11

FOP6

10

6

6

FGR24

23

24

23

FSP 11

41

11

41

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 900

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 590.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 590

3,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 18,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


